
Faringdon Tennis Club – Wilson Summer Tennis Leagues 2013 Fixtures – Usual Start time 1.30pm CCOONNFFIIRRMMEEDD

Day       Date Mens A  Div 5 Mens B  Div 10 Ladies A Div 3 Ladies B Div 3 Mixed A Div 6 Comments + Junior 
tournaments

Sat 20 Apl Wheatley A H
Sun 21 Apl Bicester A         H
Sat 27 Apl Goring B          A
Sun 28 Apl N Oxford D       A
Sat 4 May Benson C       H
Sun 5 May Mon 6 Bank Hol
Sat 11 May Orange
Sun 12 May Bicester C         A N Oxford C       A Red green
Sat 18 May Bicester D        A N Oxford C       H
Sun 19 May Bicester A        H
Sat 25 May Hanney A        H
Sun 26 May Mon 27 Bank Hol
Sat 1 Jun Mapledurham A A
Sun 2 Jun
Sat 8 Jun Witney E    H Mapledurham A A Kings Sutton A  A
Sun 9 Jun
Sat 15 Jun Henley A         A Orange
Sun 16 Jun Red green
Sat 22 Jun Witney C          H
Sun 23 Jun
Sat 29 Jun Lng Crendon A A Mapledurham A H
Sun 30 Jun Kings Sutton A  H
Sat 6 Jul Banbury D       A Wimbledon 
Sun 7 Jul Finals
Sat 13 Jul Kingston Bag A H
Sun 14 Jul
Sat 20 Jul Hanney B         H Orange
Sun 21 Jul Kingston Bag A  A Red green
Sat 27 Jul Watlington A   H
Sun 28 Jul Woodstock B     H
Sat 3 Aug
Sun 4 Aug Banbury D        A
Sat 10 Aug Faringdon B      H Faringdon A      A
Sun 11 Aug David Lloyd D   H
Sat 17 Aug Mapledurhm B A
Sun 18 Aug
Sat 24 Aug Wantage B       H
Sun 25 Aug Mon 26 Bank Hol
Sat 31 Aug Woodstock B     A
Sun 1 Sept
Sat 7 Sept Witney C         A
Match Secretary – Anne Sawyer tel 01367 870285 asawyer-buckland@waitrose.com


